

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1406-1407/2021

RAMRATAN MEENA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(and IA No.71953/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 71950/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT
IA No. 71953/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 15-02-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Choudhary, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishal Meghwal, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR
Mrs. Padhmalakshmi Iyengar, Adv.
Ms. Yashika Bum, Adv.
Mr. Jagdish Chandra Solanki, Adv.

Mrs. Tanuj Bagga Sharma, AOR
Dr. M.k Ravi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals on 21st February, 2024.

(SONIA BHASIN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
COURT MASTER (NSH)